
API Sub-committee

Develop a API plan for the Akraino [collaboration + development].Mission: 

Chair: Jeff Brower

Co-Chair: Jane Shen

( A Co-Chair position was approved by TSC on 01/28/2020. Self-Nominations are invited by entering input in the table below. Self-Nomination will close 02/07/2020 and elections 
will be held 02/10/2020 )

Subcommittee Co-Chair: , Futurewei, approved by TSC on 2/20/2020Jane Shen
Subcommittee Chair  , Signalogic, approved by TSC on 24Nov20Jeff Brower

Weekly Meeting: 

When: Occurs every Friday effective 10/4/2019 from .9:00 AM to 10:00 AM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Daylight Saving Time (US & Canada)

Where: 

Akraino Edge Stack 2 is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: API Sub-Committee meeting
Time: Sep 25, 2020 09:00 AM Pacific Time (US and Canada)
Every week on Fri, until Sep 3, 2021, 50 occurrence(s)

Please download and import the following iCalendar (.ics) files to your calendar system.
Weekly: https://zoom.us/meeting/v50pcOiqrjosffFrceiIWlGiAcOxYplAEg/ics?icsToken=98tyKuuhqjwrGNSUtl-
CArYqOYX8bPHukXdIjLFemRbMNCx0ayL1Gfp7Ir5eNd-B

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/294712016?pwd=dWVkME5XQUlhQTU3bmRBdDJ3V1hDUT09

Meeting ID: 294 712 016
Passcode: 082101
One tap mobile
+13462487799,,294712016# US (Houston)
+16699006833,,294712016# US (San Jose)

Dial by your location
+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
+1 646 558 8656 US (New York)
+1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown)
855 880 1246 US Toll-free
877 369 0926 US Toll-free
Meeting ID: 294 712 016
Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/abDBDRxHh0

Meeting Minutes + Notes

Google Doc  Akraino_API_subcommittee_meeting_notes

Wiki Page (broken out by week)

Slack Channel:

      https://lfedge.slack.com/archives/C01CKPWGG9W

Mailing List: 

Please join the API Sub-Committee mail list by self-adding within the   page. Akraino Mail List Sub-Groups

File Archive: 

https://wiki.akraino.org/display/~jbrower
https://wiki.akraino.org/display/~janeslogic
https://wiki.akraino.org/display/~janeslogic
https://wiki.akraino.org/display/~jbrower
https://zoom.us/meeting/v50pcOiqrjosffFrceiIWlGiAcOxYplAEg/ics?icsToken=98tyKuuhqjwrGNSUtl-CArYqOYX8bPHukXdIjLFemRbMNCx0ayL1Gfp7Ir5eNd-B
https://zoom.us/meeting/v50pcOiqrjosffFrceiIWlGiAcOxYplAEg/ics?icsToken=98tyKuuhqjwrGNSUtl-CArYqOYX8bPHukXdIjLFemRbMNCx0ayL1Gfp7Ir5eNd-B
https://zoom.us/j/294712016?pwd=dWVkME5XQUlhQTU3bmRBdDJ3V1hDUT09
https://zoom.us/u/abDBDRxHh0
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1idWiVe4U_jzpfDA99ZgMf-ghVlIRO7FN/edit#heading=h.gjdgxs
https://wiki.akraino.org/display/AK/API+Subcommittee+Meeting+Notes%2C+by+Week
https://lfedge.slack.com/archives/C01CKPWGG9W
https://lists.akraino.org/g/main/subgroups


        One stop link to documents related to sub-committee work: File Archive

Blueprint Projects' API Information Requirements: 

Akraino blueprint release 4 API information requirements

Akraino API mini summit link for detailed presentations: 06/17-19/2019 Technical Mini-Summit

API sub-committee members(From Nov 2023~): 

We have started the process to elect a new chair for the API sub-committee.  The process started on 23 Nov and will continue until Noon 15 Dec 
2023 (Pacific)  

The election process is two steps.  The first is for people to self-nominate for the position.  To do this, put a Y in the correct column if you wish to run for 
Chair.  The second step is to have an election for the position.  If there is only one person who has self nominated, then that person will be chair.  

Note: Please ensure that both the name and email address for each member is listed on each sub-committee membership wiki page in order to properly 
set up CIVS voting when required. 

Interested parties sign up:

Name Affiliation Email LF ID Self nominate as Chair (Y/N) Self Nominate as Co-Chair (Y/N)

API sub-committee members(From Nov 2020~Nov 2023): 

We have started the process to elect a new chair for the API sub-committee.  The process started on 5 Nov and will continue until Noon 19 Nov 
2020 (Pacific)  

The election process is two steps.  The first is for people to self-nominate for the position.  To do this, put a Y in the correct column if you wish to run for 
Chair.  The second step is to have an election for the position.  If there is only one person who has self nominated, then that person will be chair.  

Note: Please ensure that both the name and email address for each member is listed on each sub-committee membership wiki page in order to properly 
set up CIVS voting when required. 

Interested parties sign up:

Name Affiliation Email LF ID Self nominate as 
Chair (Y/N)

Self Nominate as Co-
Chair (Y/N)

Vikram 
Siwach

MobileEdgeX vikram.siwach@mobiledg
ex.com

Vikram 
Siwach

Tina Tsou Arm tina.tsou@arm.com Tina Tsou

Mathieu 
Duperre

Edgegap mathieu@edgegap.com Mathieu 
Duperre

Neal Oliver Intel neal.oliver@intel.com Neal Oliver

Qasim Arham Juniper qarham@juniper.net qarham

Deepak S Intel deepak.s@intel.com Deepak S

Sukhdev 
Kapur

Juniper sukhdev@juniper.net Sukhdev 
Kapur
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https://wiki.akraino.org/display/~tinatsou
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mailto:neal.oliver@intel.com
https://wiki.akraino.org/display/~noliver
http://intel.com
https://wiki.akraino.org/display/~deepaks
https://wiki.akraino.org/display/~sukhdevkapur
https://wiki.akraino.org/display/~sukhdevkapur


Wenjing Chu Huawei wenjing.chu@huawei.
com

Wenjing 
Chu

Pekka Kuure Nokia pekka.kuure@nokia.com

Paul Carver AT&T pc2929@att.com Paul Carver

Adnan 
Saleem

Radisys adnan.saleem@radisys.
com

Jim Einarsson Wind River jim.einarsson@windriver.
com

Jack Liu Arm jack.liu@arm.com

Takeshi 
Kuwahara

NTT takeshi.kuwahara.
gh@hco.ntt.co.jp

Hiroshi 
Yamamoto

NTT hiroshi.yamamoto.
pz@hco.ntt.co.jp

Mahir Gunyel Netsia mahir.gunyel@netsia.
com

Mahir 
Gunyel

Frank Zdarsky Red Hat fzdarsky@redhat.com Frank 
Zdarsky

Yang 
(Gabriel) Yu

Huawei gabriel.yuyang@huawei.
com

Yang 
(Gabriel) Yu

Dan Druta AT&T dd5826@att.com

Thor Chin inwinSTACK thor.c@inwinstack.com Thor Chin

Deepak 
Kataria

AT&T dd7022@att.com Deepak 
Kataria

Alex Reznik HPE alex.reznik@hpe.com

Jane Shen Futurewei janeshen36@gmail.com Jane Shen Y

Jeff Brower Signalogic jbrower@signalogic.com Jeff Brower Y

Jiafeng Zhu Futurewei edwardzhu95@gmail.
com

Jiafeng Zhu

Yin Ding Futurewei yin.ding@futurewei.com Yin Ding

Su Gu China Mobile Tech USA gusu@chinamobile.com Suzy Gu

Gao Chen China Unicom cheng96@chinaunicom.
cn

Gao Chen

Doug Eng VMWare douge@vmware.com

Ike Alisson ALICON SWEDEN ike@alicon.se Ike Alisson N

Xinhui Li Salesforce xinhui.li@salesforce.com xinhuili

Dario Sabella Intel, Senior Manager Standards and Research, ETSI 
MEC ISG Chair

dario.sabella@intel.com

Walter 
Featherstone

Samsung, Senior Standards Engineer and ETSI MEC 
DECODE ISGChair

walter1.f@samsung.com
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Akraino blueprint project API Reporting Information

https://wiki.akraino.org/display/AK/Blueprint+Projects+R4+API+Reporting+Requirements

	API Sub-committee

